
Progressivo Num Velico Nome Imbarcazione Timoniere x2 Club Modello Categoria Flotta
1 ITA 15900 Boogeyman Roberto Benedetti Y. Club Adriaco Comet Golf Tecno
2 ITA 512 Patch Filippo Bossi SVOC Nytec25 Alfa Tecno
3 ITA 24018 Giada Roberto De Luca SVOC Este24 Alfa Tecno
4 ITA 6958 Frixxx Giovanni Durante SVOC Share640 Zero Tecno
5 ITA 384 Bellocarico Lorenzo Freddi SVOC J24 Alfa Tecno
6 ITA 275 Agalma Alessandro Alberti SVOC Mustang33 Delta Diporto
7 ITA 9426 Helios Giovanni Visintin Gribaudi Giovanna SVOC Balanzone Charlie Diporto
8 ITA 1020 Tolomeo Paolo Presot SVOC Fast Wave30 Delta Diporto
9 ITA 3217 Argo Sergio Salvagno SVOC Sun Fast300 Delta Tecno

10 ITA 13228 Barraonda Lucio Provvidenti SVOC Open40 Foxtrot Tecno
11 ITA 2835 Tocai Marco Marseu LNI Monfalcone Grand Solei46,3 Hotel Diporto
12 ITA 405 Il Grigio David Tomasin SVOC Melges24 Alfa Tecno
13 ITA 7979 Golasecca Luciano Bellini SVOC Comet910 Charlie Diporto
14 ITA 6711 Kanonball Carlo Carfagno SVOC Ete30 Charlie Tecno
15 ITA 899 Mira Mauro Orlini SVOC Bonin26 Bravo Diporto
16 ITA 202 Tinkebell Lucio Farina SVOC Bavaria32 Delta Diporto
17 ITA 14642 Vie Giuseppe Lollis SVOC Jeanneau SF32,7 Delta Diporto
18 FRA 9651 William B Francesco Trevisan Monica Marangon SVOC A35 Echo Tecno
19 ITA 16939 Sagola Fausto Pierobon SVOC Grand Solei39 Foxtrot Tecno
20 ITA 617555 Riff Massimo Nadalin SVOC Swan411 Golf Diporto
22 ITA 262 Dada 3 Francesco Micheli SVOC Bavaria32 Delta Diporto
23 ITA 3529 Kite Frabrizio Iuculano SVOC Ranger Charlie Diporto
24 ITA 1504 Epsilon Maurizio Zuppi SVOC Elan33 Delta Diporto
25 ITA 295 Aries Marco Finoia Claudio Pin SVOC Sheriff Zero Diporto
26 ITA 16498 Pasuari Mauro Trovò SVOC T-34 Delta Tecno
27 ITA ----- Oboe II Savonitto Francesco Canottieri Timavo Adria Event 34 Delta Diporto
28 ITA 194 El Moro Vita Mia Carlo Colla Soc. Nau. Tavoloni Melges32 Delta Tecno



Progressivo Num Velico Nome Imbarcazione Timoniere x2 Club Modello Categoria Flotta
6 ITA 275 Agalma Alessandro Alberti SVOC Mustang33 Delta Diporto
7 ITA 9426 Helios Giovanni Visintin Gribaudi Giovanna SVOC Balanzone Charlie Diporto
8 ITA 1020 Tolomeo Paolo Presot SVOC Fast Wave30 Delta Diporto

11 ITA 2835 Tocai Marco Marseu LNI Monfalcone Grand Solei46,3 Hotel Diporto
13 ITA 7979 Golasecca Luciano Bellini SVOC Comet910 Charlie Diporto
15 ITA 899 Mira Mauro Orlini SVOC Bonin26 Bravo Diporto
16 ITA 202 Tinkebell Lucio Farina SVOC Bavaria32 Delta Diporto
17 ITA 14642 Vie Giuseppe Lollis SVOC Jeanneau SF32,7 Delta Diporto
20 ITA 617555 Riff Massimo Nadalin SVOC Swan411 Golf Diporto
21 ITA 262 Dada 3 Francesco Micheli SVOC Bavaria32 Delta Diporto
22 ITA 3529 Kite Frabrizio Iuculano SVOC Ranger Charlie Diporto
23 ITA 1504 Epsilon Maurizio Zuppi SVOC Elan33 Delta Diporto
24 ITA 295 Aries Marco Finoia Claudio Pin SVOC Sheriff Zero Diporto
26 ITA ----- Oboe II Savonitto Francesco Canottieri Timavo Adria Event 34 Delta Diporto

Progressivo Num Velico Nome Imbarcazione Timoniere x2 Club Modello Categoria Flotta
15 ITA 899 Mira Mauro Orlini SVOC Bonin26 Bravo Diporto
13 ITA 7979 Golasecca Luciano Bellini SVOC Comet910 Charlie Diporto
22 ITA 3529 Kite Frabrizio Iuculano SVOC Ranger Charlie Diporto

6 ITA 275 Agalma Alessandro Alberti SVOC Mustang33 Delta Diporto
8 ITA 1020 Tolomeo Paolo Presot SVOC Fast Wave30 Delta Diporto

17 ITA 14642 Vie Giuseppe Lollis SVOC Jeanneau SF32,7 Delta Diporto
21 ITA 262 Dada 3 Francesco Micheli SVOC Bavaria32 Delta Diporto
23 ITA 1504 Epsilon Maurizio Zuppi SVOC Elan33 Delta Diporto
26 ITA ----- Oboe II Savonitto Francesco Canottieri Timavo Adria Event 34 Delta Diporto

20 ITA 617555 Riff Massimo Nadalin SVOC Swan411 Golf Diporto
11 ITA 2835 Tocai Marco Marseu LNI Monfalcone Grand Solei46,3 Hotel Diporto

7 ITA 9426 Helios Giovanni Visintin Gribaudi Giovanna SVOC Balanzone X2 Diporto
24 ITA 295 Aries Marco Finoia Claudio Pin SVOC Sheriff X2 Diporto

16 ITA 202 Tinkebell Lucio Farina SVOC Bavaria32 Solitario Diporto



Progressivo Num Velico Nome Imbarcazione Timoniere x2 Club Modello Categoria Flotta
1 ITA 15900 Boogeyman Roberto Benedetti Y. Club Adriaco Comet Golf Tecno
2 ITA 512 Patch Filippo Bossi SVOC Nytec25 Alfa Tecno
3 ITA 24018 Giada Roberto De Luca SVOC Este24 Alfa Tecno
4 ITA 6958 Frixxx Giovanni Durante SVOC Share640 Zero Tecno
5 ITA 384 Bellocarico Lorenzo Freddi SVOC J24 Alfa Tecno
9 ITA 3217 Argo Sergio Salvagno SVOC Sun Fast300 Delta Tecno

10 ITA 13228 Barraonda Lucio Provvidenti SVOC Open40 Foxtrot Tecno
12 ITA 405 Il Grigio David Tomasin SVOC Melges24 Alfa Tecno
14 ITA 6711 Kanonball Carlo Carfagno SVOC Ete30 Charlie Tecno
18 FRA 9651 William B Francesco Trevisan Monica Marangon SVOC A35 Echo Tecno
19 ITA 16939 Sagola Fausto Pierobon SVOC Grand Solei39 Foxtrot Tecno
25 ITA 16498 Pasuari Mauro Trovò SVOC T-34 Delta Tecno
28 ITA 194 El Moro Vita Mia Carlo Colla Soc. Nau. Tavoloni Melges32 Delta Tecno

Progressivo Num Velico Nome Imbarcazione Timoniere x2 Club Modello Categoria Flotta
2 ITA 512 Patch Filippo Bossi SVOC Nytec25 Alfa Tecno
3 ITA 24018 Giada Roberto De Luca SVOC Este24 Alfa Tecno
5 ITA 384 Bellocarico Lorenzo Freddi SVOC J24 Alfa Tecno

12 ITA 405 Il Grigio David Tomasin SVOC Melges24 Alfa Tecno

14 ITA 6711 Kanonball Carlo Carfagno SVOC Ete30 Charlie Tecno
9 ITA 3217 Argo Sergio Salvagno SVOC Sun Fast300 Delta Tecno

25 ITA 16498 Pasuari Mauro Trovò SVOC T-34 Delta Tecno
28 ITA 194 El Moro Vita Mia Carlo Colla Soc. Nau. Tavoloni Melges32 Delta Tecno

10 ITA 13228 Barraonda Lucio Provvidenti SVOC Open40 Foxtrot Tecno
19 ITA 16939 Sagola Fausto Pierobon SVOC Grand Solei39 Foxtrot Tecno

1 ITA 15900 Boogeyman Roberto Benedetti Y. Club Adriaco Comet Golf Tecno

4 ITA 6958 Frixxx Giovanni Durante SVOC Share640 Zero Tecno

18 FRA 9651 William B Francesco Trevisan Monica Marangon SVOC A35 X2 Tecno


	Overall
	Diporto
	Tecno

